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Arlington
Sleeper Sofa

DL-27-CU
55 x 32 x 34
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Arlington
Sleeper Sofa
DL-27-CU

Standard non-marring swivel casters
Pewter pull handle
No mechanism 
Steel sliding carriage
Conversion through side operable arm
Both left & right extensions available
CTB-CTB-117 compliant
Limited Lifetime Warranty

Plastisol arm caps
Wood arm caps
Concealed storage drawer
CTB-133 compliance (contingent on fabric specified)

DL-27-CU
Width
Depth
Height
Sleep Surface
Seat Depth
Seat HeightSeat Height
Arm Height
Extended Width

55
32
34
76
22
19
2828
83

DL-27-CU-SL
Width
Depth
Height
Sleep Surface
Seat Depth
Seat HeightSeat Height
Arm Height
Extended Width

55
29
34
76
19
19
2828
83
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